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
room, kitchen, bathroom, laundry facility,
$700/mth all inclusive. Single working
person only. (519) 853-5105

TWO bedroom apt. in Erin, $725/mth,
first/last, heat included. No pets. Rick
Curry 877-5165

FLAT for rent, heat included. Avail. Dec.1,
one bedroom apt., avail. Dec. 15.
References, no dogs. $570. included heat
& hydro. 878-9833

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom main floor of
home, December 1st, $950/mth heat
included, first/last. 877—-2698

GEORGETOWN,luxury 2 bedroom apt.,
second floor, no pets, non smokers,
professional or mature couple, avail. Nov.

- 15. $985. per month plus $215. utilities.

Call 873-1174 after 8 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, large 2 bedroom apt in
Victorian home. $1000/mth includes heat
& water. Acton, 2 bedroom, $750. plus

utilities. (519)-853-5080/(519) 853-5352

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom $658,
Dec. 1, 2 1/2 bedroom $835. Dec. 1.
includes, heat, hydro, cable, parking. 905-
873-0688

LARGE, bright, one bedroom basement
apt. in park area. Private entrance, &
drive,heat, hydro, cable included. Non-
smoker, no pets. Avail. Dec. 1. $700.
mth, first/last. Call 873-9507 after 6.

FAX (905) 873-0398

|m Apar::ments &

NEW 2 bedroom, 2 level apt. in country
home, own entrance, parking and private
patio. $850/mth includes utilities and
appliances. Available December 1st. (519)
833-9823

ROCKWOOD, one & two bedroom apt. with
4 piece bath, immediate. Reasonable
rent. Non-smoker, no pets. Call 1-905-279-
4444

ONE bedroom, $625 plus 1/3 utilities,
available December 1st., references. Call
Dave Barrager 702-9800 Ext 52

ONE bedroom, separate entrance,
Furn/unfurnished. Avail. immediately.
8737252

ONE bedroom plus den & bathroom
shared kitchen female preferred. $650/mth
plus 1/2 utilities. December 1st. Pool with
own deck, must be seen to appreciated.
702-9155

ACTON, two bedroom, avail. Dec. 1.
$720/mth. utilities included. One bedroom,
$674/mth. 200 Churchill Rd.S., (519)
853-0087

ROCKWOOD, Cedar Cliff Place, 2 bedroom
deluxe apt., includes appliances, avail.
Jan. 1st. (15 mins. from Georgetown).(519)
856-9825

TWO bedroom apt., avail. Nov. 1, $725.
month, includes 2 appliances, heat. No pets.
877-1010

'I:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom country home for rent in Erin.
Call 519-833-9478

3 bedroom house, avail. Dec. 1, close to
school, shopping, fenced yard. No pets.
$1000. plus utilities. 873-9281

GEORGETOWN South, 4 bedroom, 2
storey, double garage, $1500. plus utilities.
First/last. Dec. 1, 905- 877-0083

GEORGETOWN, good sized semi, 4
bedrooms, near schools/shopping,
hardwood floors, ceramics, no pets. $1450.
plus utilities. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, good sized detached, 3
bedroom w/loft, near schools/shopping,
french doors, ceramics, hardwood floors,
no pets. $1850. plus utilities.1-905-
858-2093

Townhouses
for rent

3 bedroom townhouse, Brampton. Fenced
yard, quiet street, close to school and
malls. $1000. inclusive. References.
Firstlast. Immediately. 456-2675, leave
message.

3 bedroom townhouse, private deck &
garage, new carpeting on main floor ,
newly painted, $1200/mth plus utilities.

appliances included. Available December
19th. Pets welcome. Lamry or Jennifer (305)

702-9449

ACTON, 3 bedroom townhouse, clean,
finished basemeant, appliances, cable,
references requir . $950. month. Rob.
877-1061

Rooms for rent ,
& wanted

BOARDER looking for 1~ and board in
Georgetown. Have owr zdroom set.
Please call Eddie at 877-0743 after 10:30
a.m.

ROOMS for rent, one $350. , one $400,
utilities included. Avail. Dec. 1 Call (519)
853-5045
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RE/M AX CAR RENTALS

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HALTON) Corp.

& % (519 853-2086
2| Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

%1 Heather (Whiting) Scotiand™

H.L.L, Associate Broker

:.'. .
e

Leigh & Heether

Leigh Whiting*
Sales Rep.

Shared
accommodation

ROOM for rent, in Town, parking, laundry,
cable, phone, utilities included, first/last,
$450/mth. 873-8740

ROOMMATE needed to share 3 bedroom
house, professional female preferred.
Available immediately. $550/mth plus 1/2
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